Quick Start Manual
50657 (PIXELATOR) revB
         for more information visit:
       enttec.com/pixelator
PIXELATOR
(PN  70060)
Box Contents
• Pixelator (pn:70060)

part numbers.
ENTTEC PTY LTD                       ENTTEC AMERICAS
17/5 Samantha Court                604A Cornerstone Ct.
Knoxfield Victoria 3180     Hillsborough  NC  27278
Australia             USA
Tel:   +61 3 9763 5755             Tel-Fax: (888) 454-5922
Fax: +61 3 9763 5688              email sales@enttec.com
8
Part Number Description
70060
70704 Stream Auditor License
73546
73544
73545
8PL144-2 144 LEDS/M Pixel tape – 2 Meter Roll
8PL30-F 30 LEDS/M Pixel tape - 5 Meter Roll
8PL60-F 60 LEDS/M Pixel tape - 5 Meter Roll
8PL144-1 144 LEDS/M Pixel tape – 1 Meter
8PL30-1 30 LEDS/M Pixel tape – 1 Meter
8PL60-1 60 LEDS/M Pixel tape – 1 Metre
Pixelator
Plink Injector 5V
Plink Injector 12V-24V
PixieLinker (5V)